Builder Name YEA-GH-09/2024 Builder ProjectM/S VIBHOR VAIBHAV INFRAHOME PVTLTD.
Property Name VVIP Property Area
Property Details

S.No. Description of
Services SAC CodeExempt Value Taxable Value

(Rs.)
CGST SGST IGST Total (Rs.)

Rate% Rate% Rate%
1 Allotment Money 0.00 9 0 9 0 110000000.00

Invoice Value (In Words) Eleven Crore Only. Grand Total 110000000.00

D.D/U.T.R. No. 22042500003 Amount 110000000.00 Date Apr 22 2025 12:51PM
Drawn on Bank Payment Gateway(HDFCCC) Payment ID bfd950f027f2cfe78deb43769

Yamuna Expressway Industrial Development Authority
First Floor, Commercial Complex, P-2, Sector- Omega I, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh

[...]

Builder Name YEA-GH-09/2024 Builder ProjectM/S VIBHOR VAIBHAV INFRAHOME PVTLTD.
Property Name VVIP Property Area
Property Details

S.No. Description of
Services SAC CodeExempt Value Taxable Value

(Rs.)
CGST SGST IGST Total

(Rs.)Rate% Rate% Rate%
1 Allotment Money 0.00 9 0 9 0 17000000.00

Invoice Value (In Words) One Crore Seventy Lakh Only. Grand Total 17000000.00

D.D/U.T.R. No. 23042500006 Amount 17000000.00 Date Apr 23 2025 6:04PM
Drawn on Bank Payment Gateway(HDFCCC) Payment ID 96b424f3f4135beac4da2826

Yamuna Expressway Industrial Development Authority
First Floor, Commercial Complex, P-2, Sector- Omega I, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh

[...]

Builder Name YEA-GH-09/2024 Builder ProjectM/S VIBHOR VAIBHAV INFRAHOME PVTLTD.
Property Name VVIP Property Area
Property Details

S.No. Description of
Services SAC CodeExempt Value Taxable Value

(Rs.)
CGST SGST IGST Total

(Rs.)Rate% Rate% Rate%
1 Allotment Money 0.00 9 0 9 0 29613600.00

Invoice Value (In Words) Two Crore Ninety Six Lakh Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred Only.Grand Total 29613600.00

D.D/U.T.R. No. 24042500007 Amount 29613600.00 Date Apr 24 2025 3:08PM
Drawn on Bank Payment Gateway(HDFCCC) Payment ID 82d32636bf94ba6f347f5847

Yamuna Expressway Industrial Development Authority
First Floor, Commercial Complex, P-2, Sector- Omega I, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh

[...]

Builder Name YEA-GH-09/2024 Builder ProjectM/S VIBHOR VAIBHAV INFRAHOME PVTLTD.
Property Name VVIP Property Area
Property Details

S.No. Description of
Services SAC CodeExempt ValueTaxable Value (Rs.)

CGST SGST IGST Total
(Rs.)Rate% Rate% Rate%

1 Lease Rent 0.00 9 0 9 0 9302840.00

Invoice Value (In Words) Ninety Three Lakh Two Thousand Eight Hundred And Forty Only. Grand Total 9302840.00

D.D/U.T.R. No. 23062500004 Amount 9302840.00 Date Jun 23 2025 3:54PM
Drawn on Bank Payment Gateway(HDFCCC) Payment ID 93674733c68fd37146d725843

Yamuna Expressway Industrial Development Authority
First Floor, Commercial Complex, P-2, Sector- Omega I, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh